OTKpbITLI YeMnUTOHAT Benapycu Ha KOPOTKOW BoAe

Bpecrt, 17. - 19.1.2019

Event 26
18.01.2019

Women, 1500m Freestyle

Open
Startlist

Records of the Republic of Belarus 16:40.60 UWCXO/HbI HOPMATUB,

KMC :19:34.00 / MC : 17:43.00 / MCMK : 16:41.57

Jopoxka  damunua, ima rlp
Heat 2 of 2
1 GRANOVSKAIA, Anna 2002
2 SHYMANOVICH, Aliaksandra 2004
3 MAKARSKAYA, Natallia 1998
4 AKINCHYTS, Alesia 2004
5 KUDRYTSKAYA, Nastassia 2001
6 ANDREYUK, Katsiaryna 2003
7 KONAN, Darya 2001
8 BEKISH, Anastasiya 2000

paspsg,

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC

CtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Morunésckasi obnacTtb
MwuHckas 061acTb
BpecTtckasi o6nacTb
BpecTtckasi o6nacTb
BuTtebckasa obnacTb

3anaBoyHoe Bpema

17:45.00
17:41.00
17:37.00
17:10.00
17:34.30
17:40.00
17:42.00
17:53.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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